Cylinder stroke (mm)
Nil
S
n
Number of auto switches
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.

ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25
Low Speed Cylinder
How to Order
10-
11-
D
Low speed cylinder
Bore size
12
16
20
25
12 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
Action
D Double acting
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
Auto switch
Reed switch
Solid state
A93
F9B, F91
30B 20
Mounting
B

ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
Low Speed Cylinder
How to Order
Low speed cylinder
Bore size
32
40
50
63
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
DB 40
Cylinder stroke (mm)
Clean series
10
11
Relief type
Vacuum suction type
Auto switch
Reed switch
Solid state
A73, A93
J79, M9B, F79, M9N
Rod end thread
Nil
M
Standard (Rod end female thread)
Rod end male thread
Action
D Double acting
10
32, 40